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Coffees & Liqueurs

€2.50

English Breakfast, De-Caffeinated, Earl Grey, Lady Grey, Peppermint, Fennel,

Strawberry & Raspberry, Green Tea, Liquorice, Camomile, Assam, Camomile &
Spearmint, Lemon & Ginger; Blackcurrant & Blueberry

Hot Chocolate

Coffees (all available de-caffeinated)
White Coffee
Black Coffee

Americano — black, or with hot or cold milk
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Large White Coffee

Large Black Coffee
Single Expresso
Double Expresso

Mocha (Hot Chocolate with a Single Expresso shot)

Liqueur Coffee
Monks Coffee — Benedictine

Seville — Cointreau
Calypso — Tia Maria

Irish — Jamesons Whiskey
French — Brandy
Irish Cream — Baileys

Italian — Amaretto

Liqueurs

€3.45

E2.85
E2.85
€3.45

E3.30
€3.45
€3.45
€3.30
€3.30
€2.85

E3.45

E4.20

E5.85
€5.85
€5.85
€5.85

€5.85
€5.95
€5.85

Glayva, Tia Maria, Baileys, Benedictine, Amaretto, Cointreau, Port, Courvoisier

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR RANGE OF BLENDED & MALTWHISKEYS


