

Coffees & Liqueurs

Tea	£2.50
English Breakfast, De-Caffeinated, Earl Grey, Lady Grey, Peppermint, Fe Strawberry & Raspberry, Green Tea, Liquorice, Camomile, Assam, Camo Spearmint, Lemon & Ginger; Blackcurrant & Blueberry	
Hot Chocolate	£3.45
Coffees (all available de-caffeinated) White Coffee Black Coffee Americano – black, or with hot or cold milk Flat White Cappuccino Latte Large White Coffee Large Black Coffee Single Expresso Double Expresso	£2.85 £2.85 £3.45 £3.30 £3.45 £3.30 £3.30 £2.85 £3.45
Mocha (Hot Chocolate with a Single Expresso shot)	£4.20
Liqueur Coffee Monks Coffee – Benedictine Seville – Cointreau Calypso – Tia Maria Irish – Jamesons Whiskey French – Brandy Irish Cream – Baileys Italian – Amaretto	£5.85 £5.85 £5.85 £5.85 £5.85 £5.95

Liqueurs

Glayva, Tia Maria, Baileys, Benedictine, Amaretto, Cointreau, Port, Courvoisier

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR RANGE OF BLENDED & MALT WHISKEYS